11
d
[mm]
l
 [mm]
dk
[mm]
Art. Nr. EAN code TX
3
25 6 HAWVTG001003000253 5410439010030 TX 10 200 16000 384000
30 6 HAWVTG001003000303 5410439010047 TX 10 200 12000 288000
35 6 HAWVTG001003000353 5410439010054 TX 10 200 12000 288000
40 6 HAWVTG001003000403 5410439010061 TX 10 200 9600 230400
3,5
25 7 HAWVTG001003500253 5410439010078 TX 15 200 14400 384000
30 7 HAWVTG001003500303 5410439010085 TX 15 200 12000 288000
35 7 HAWVTG001003500353 5410439010092 TX 15 200 12000 288000
40 7 HAWVTG001003500403 5410439010108 TX 15 200 7200 172800
45 7 HAWVTG001003500453 5410439010115 TX 15 200 7200 172800
50 7 HAWVTG001003500503 5410439010122 TX 15 200 7200 172800
4
30 8 HAWVTG001004000303 5410439010139 TX 20 200 12000 288000
35 8 HAWVTG001004000353 5410439010337 TX 20 200 9600 230400
40 8 HAWVTG001004000403 5410439010146 TX 20 200 7200 172800
45 8 HAWVTG001004000453 5410439010153 TX 20 200 7200 172800
50 8 HAWVTG001004000503 5410439010160 TX 20 200 7200 172800
60 8 HAWVTG001004000603 5410439010177 TX 20 200 4800 115200
70 8 HAWVTG001004000703 5410439010184 TX 20 200 3200 76800
4,5
30 9 HAWVTG001004500303 5410439010191 TX 20 200 9600 230400
35 9 HAWVTG001004500353 5410439010207 TX 20 200 7200 172800
40 9 HAWVTG001004500403 5410439010214 TX 20 200 7200 172800
45 9 HAWVTG001004500453 5410439010443 TX 20 200 4800 115200
50 9 HAWVTG001004500503 5410439010474 TX 20 200 4800 115200
60 9 HAWVTG001004500603 5410439010481 TX 20 200 3200 76800
70 9 HAWVTG001004500703 5410439010498 TX 20 200 3200 76800
80 9 HAWVTG001004500803 5410439010504 TX 20 200 3200 76800
5
40 10 HAWVTG001005000403 5410439010528 TX 25 200 7200 172800
45 10 HAWVTG001005000453 5410439010573 TX 25 200 4800 115200
50 10 HAWVTG001005000503 5410439010610 TX 25 200 4800 115200
60 10 HAWVTG001005000603 5410439010627 TX 25 200 3200 76800
70 10 HAWVTG001005000703 5410439010665 TX 25 200 2400 57600
80 10 HAWVTG001005000803 5410439010672 TX 25 200 2400 57600
90 10 HAWVTG001005000903 5410439010689 TX 25 200 2400 57600
100 10 HAWVTG001005001003 5410439010726 TX 25 200 1600 38400
120 10 HAWVTG001005001203 5410439010733 TX 25 200 1600 38400
6
60 11,5 HAWVTG001006000603 5410439011693 TX 30 200 2400 57600
70 11,5 HAWVTG001006000703 5410439010757 TX 30 200 2400 57600
80 11,5 HAWVTG001006000803 5410439010795 TX 30 200 2400 57600
90 11,5 HAWVTG001006000903 5410439010801 TX 30 200 1600 38400
100 11,5 HAWVTG001006001003 5410439010825 TX 30 100 1600 38400
110 11,5 HAWVTG001006001103 5410439010870 TX 30 100 1600 38400
120 11,5 HAWVTG001006001203 5410439010887 TX 30 100 1200 28800
130 11,5 HAWVTG001006001303 5410439010894 TX 30 100 1200 28800
140 11,5 HAWVTG001006001403 5410439010900 TX 30 100 1200 28800
150 11,5 HAWVTG001006001503 5410439010924 TX 30 100 1200 28800
160 11,5 HAWVTG001006001603 5410439010993 TX 30 100 1200 28800
180 11,5 HAWVTG001006001803 5410439011402 TX 30 100 800 19200
200 11,5 HAWVTG001006002003 5410439011457 TX 30 100 800 19200
class II EN 14592Hapax universal wood screw and partial thread, hardened and waxed.
HAPAX
11